	Su	mmary of Bids Receiv	ved			
Section Description CPMS Pin	: 2019 Concrete Patching : 19-00000-10-GM : Class B Pavement Patching	-				
<b>Bidder</b> A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc. Triggi Construction, Inc. Landmark Contractors, Inc. Schroeder & Schroeder Inc. Alliance Contractors, Inc.	Address 1900 Wright Blvd P.O. Box 235 P.O. Box 1104 7306 Central Park 1166 Lake Avenue	<b>City, State, Zip</b> Schaumburg, IL 60193 West Chicago, IL 60186-02 Huntley, IL 60142 Skokie, IL 60076 Woodstock, IL 60098	<b>Bond</b> Bid Bond Bid Bond Bid Bond Bid Bond Bid Bond	<b>Bid Price</b> \$182,395.00 \$199,867.50 \$215,052.70 \$255,350.00 \$267,633.10	-21.45% -15.48% 0.36%	<b>\$ Over/Under Eng. Estimate</b> -\$72,045.00 -\$54,572.50 -\$39,387.30 \$910.00 \$13,193.10
Engineer's Estimate				\$254,440.00		
Design	IDOT(2)	Contract Bidder		County Engineer		
Finance	Bid Tab File	Resident Eng.		Agr Capital Progra	mming	

	LakeCo Division of	Dunty Transportation														
I	Project:       2019 Concrete Patching         Section:       19-00000-10-GM         Description:       Class B Pavement Patching         CPMS Pin:       B-01223         Let Date:       4/16/2019															
ltem No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Est		Alliance Cont	,	Landmark Con	,	Triggi Const		Contractors, Inc.		Schroeder & Schroeder Inc. Unit Price   Extnd. Price	
1	20200100	EARTH EXCAVATION	59.0	CU YD	Unit Price \$40.00	Extnd. Price \$2,320.00	Unit Price \$10.00	Extnd. Price \$580.00	Unit Price \$66.05	Extnd. Price \$3,830.90	Unit Price \$75.00	Extnd. Price \$4,350.00	Unit Price \$80.00	Extnd. Price \$4,640.00	Unit Price \$50.00	\$2,900.00
2		AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B	62.0	TON	\$40.00	\$2,480.00	\$10.00	\$380.00	\$46.00	\$2,852.00	\$75.00	\$3,100.00	\$25.00	\$4,040.00	\$25.00	\$2,900.00
3		PROTECTIVE COAT		SQ YD	\$2.50	\$2,025.00	\$0.01	\$8.10	\$6.90	\$5,589.00	\$2.50	\$2,025.00	\$5.00	\$4,050.00	\$3.00	\$2,430.00
4		COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL		FOOT	\$25.00	\$3,575.00	\$25.00	\$3,575.00	\$27.65	\$3,953.95	\$15.00	\$2,145.00	\$10.00	\$1,430.00	\$15.00	\$2,145.00
5	44200970	CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE II, 10 INCH	222.0	SQ YD	\$250.00	\$55,500.00	\$291.00	\$64,602.00	\$208.00	\$46,176.00	\$200.00	\$44,400.00	\$200.00	\$44,400.00	\$375.00	\$83,250.00
6	44200974	CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE III, 10 INCH	214.0	SQ YD	\$260.00	\$55,640.00	\$291.00	\$62,274.00	\$167.00	\$35,738.00	\$150.00	\$32,100.00	\$170.00	\$36,380.00	\$250.00	\$53,500.00
7	44200976	CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE IV, 10 INCH	374.0	SQ YD	\$275.00	\$102,850.00	\$291.00	\$108,834.00	\$160.00	\$59,840.00	\$135.00	\$50,490.00	\$150.00	\$56,100.00	\$200.00	\$74,800.00
8	60605100	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.24 (ABUTTING EXISTING PAVEMENT)	143.0	FOOT	\$100.00	\$14,300.00	\$125.00	\$17,875.00	\$72.45	\$10,360.35	\$52.50	\$7,507.50	\$40.00	\$5,720.00	\$50.00	\$7,150.00
9	88600600	DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT	75.0	FOOT	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$23.00	\$1,725.00	\$69.50	\$5,212.50	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$35.00	\$2,625.00	\$35.00	\$2,625.00
10	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$41,500.00	\$41,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
	Bid Total				\$254,440.00		\$267,633.10		\$215,052.70		\$199,867.50		\$182,395.00		\$255,350.00	

業	LakeCo Division of	Dunty Transportation										
Γ	Return Bid Details Project: 2019 Concrete Patching Section: 19-00000-10-GM Description: Class B Pavement Patching CPMS Pin: B-01223 Let Date: 4/16/2019											
ltem No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Es Unit Price	timate Extnd. Price	Min. Bid Price	Max. Bid Price	Avg. Bid Price			
1	20200100	EARTH EXCAVATION	58.0	CU YD	\$40.00	\$2,320.00	\$10.00	\$80.00	\$56.21			
2		AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B	62.0	TON	\$40.00	\$2,480.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$35.20			
3		PROTECTIVE COAT	810.0	SQ YD	\$2.50	\$2,025.00	\$0.01	\$6.90	\$3.48			
4	44000500	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	143.0	FOOT	\$25.00	\$3,575.00	\$10.00	\$27.65	\$18.53			
5	44200970	CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE II, 10 INCH	222.0	SQ YD	\$250.00	\$55,500.00	\$200.00	\$375.00	\$254.80			
6	44200974	CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE III, 10 INCH	214.0	SQ YD	\$260.00	\$55,640.00	\$150.00	\$291.00	\$205.60			
7	44200976	CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE IV, 10 INCH	374.0	SQ YD	\$275.00	\$102,850.00	\$135.00	\$291.00	\$187.20			
8	60605100	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.24 (ABUTTING EXISTING PAVEMENT)	143.0	FOOT	\$100.00	\$14,300.00	\$40.00	\$125.00	\$67.99			
9	88600600	DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT	75.0	FOOT	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$23.00	\$69.50	\$42.50			
10	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,300.00	\$50,000.00	\$29,660.00			
		Bid Tota	d			\$254,440.00						